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BE{I:NTD/[BETT 2023 Q1 2022 Q1 FRRE
£ £ %
SHEUWA 5,504 6,404 (14)
SERAXN 4,404 5,056 (13)
SEEF 1,100 1,348 (18)
BEENZER(%) 20% 21% -1%
EXEH 707 746 (5)
EERZ= 393 602 (35)
BEMNZR (%) 7% 9% 2%
BEIMIA(ZH) 159 177 (10)
RBER(GRE) 552 779 (29)
Fr8iREHR 191 186 3
KHEIFFGFEE) 361 593 (39)
B ER(%) 6% 9% -3%
MESKRRBER 0.62 1.01
INHREE IR BTE SN &Y
EER) 585 585
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22 Q1 22 Q4 23 Q1 QoQ YoY
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B ShEkE 235 170 273 61% 16%
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Hith -14 12 -11 -192%  21%
=5 602 365 393 8% -35%

CLEVO.



QueliquiC

e s S—

BE{:NTD/[BETT

IE]=|

RIER ARSI ZIRE
AENEIE(RE)E
MRW(Z)
RERMZEIE)
SNEE R IR (1) =

Hth

A
(=]

2022Q1
31
(14)
(150)
(27)
289
48
177

2023Q1

(

272

53
(15)
162)

(7)
18
159

CLEVO.



CLEVO



Qu@liquiCy
NBE# - RERMN Bﬂij‘,js_

o W 3 ! & 1TCLONE 7 3
-g&:%ﬁzﬂﬂN%M&?ﬁé%)

c AR CE IR EBRER

e 2 I %RBMUEF (LocalKingZ = 3100 5 #)

Qu@liquiC

(Quality & Quick)
AP FEEERE LR

CLEVO.



2023 Q1HESE39F S, BirEaieTtPEIEYoY 10%

BERNS S8R ALY

EME
13,882 4 53,315
HHEIE 3% 14%

147,896 | HEE YoY 10%
| 163,052
2023 Q1 P

29%

TAE 389K
116,244
30% \ —_—
BiEE
42,806

2022 Q1
507K

DXE
143,719

28% 1%

FHR &R FXANBE £ ®
CLEVO.



Qu@liquiC
2023Q1 NBEEFZIg 47(57% . HESE 3984,
tHE., EEEZFIE6%

=1 " PHEE A
(NTD/{EST) = —-HEARHE (F8)
7,000 - - 600
6,000 - - 500

5,000 -
: - 400

4,000 -
- 300

3,000 -
- 200

2,000 -
1,000 - - 100

0 T I T T T T T T T T

2020Q1 2020Q2 2020Q3 2020Q4 2021Q1 2021Q2 2021Q3 2021Q4 2022Q1 2022Q2 2022Q3 2022Q4 2023Q1

®
TR kiR FANBE ¥ I



CLEVO



HEX T 100%3F 3 +

1998 2023

¥ - e 18R ITH %
rARE 1073 D140 d ¥

P B HEF RS TP AR LF R R DAY RERFLAEY - S0
B¢ FI8HE Y i d BRF < AAF & NITE H o }‘j""/‘ITr‘;ﬂ Fngy L AFLENFHIT LA

o

=
L P PRIE TR ERA P E CRBF A R RL 0 KE S RER E.ILI:J\F.. TR pH ,];{a,g_
eBuynow 4.0 !

J

CLEVO.



Qu@liquiC

IE=FITrIEERIA-Q1

BEALCNY/{FT
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H =
2021 2022 2022Q1 2023Q1
2021 2022 2022Q1 2023Q1 @ s (18,429) (16,919) (3.790) (3,726)
m 45 45,270 43,682 11,217 10,642
m14S 472,058 435,122 115,930 106,449 W 14S 214,710 183,445 58,050 50,576
14S F =R 45% 42% 50% 48%
. 145
BG4S B E WA AMERIE, NI/ 929,354 783,332 255,678 224,751
- 1.58 1.34 0.44 0.38
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CNY/fEJC  2016(A) 2017(A) 2018(A) 2019(A) 2020(A) 2021(A) 2022(A)  2023(A)

EZWA 1.38 4.94 2.01 5.74 1.97 1.02 0.07
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> #m&JHHER: 2019.12.17

> EBHEENYS: C1: 2022.10.25 D1: 2022.10.21

> FiEEE:  2022.11.11
> C1 EEHR: ST HEHE 1,339%
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